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Dear Parents and Carers, 

  

It’s been a great end to a fabulous half term. We have enjoyed lots of fantastic learning 

opportunities including trips out, inspiring visitors and have definitely loved being out in the 

sunshine more. We are hopeful the sunshine will continue next half term, maybe even 

enough for us to enjoy our lunch outside.  

 

Please take a look at our celebration book for this half term. It is full of all the wonderful 

learning and activities our children have been enjoying this half term. 
https://read.bookcreator.com/Bd9TknEKqacmBx3jy6ZOLbrAJP62/bCt0NuN6SOaqMvSnsHw_Eg 
If viewing on a mobile device, go to 'share' button (<) and click 'print' to open a zoomable PDF version of the book 

 

 

Well done to all of our Stars of the Week who have been recognised for 

bringing their best to the fore and 

demonstrated what it means to be a learner 

at Bude Primary Juniors – Creativity, Reflection, 

Empathy, Independence, Resilience and 

Curiosity. They are our shining stars amongst a 

beautiful universe – to be Ready, Respectful, 

Safe – Together.  
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 PE days after half term 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday  Thursday  Friday  

Year 6 Duckpool 

Year 6 Millook  

Year 3 

Year 4 

Year 6 Summerleaze 

Year 5 

 

Year 3 

Year 4 

Year 6 Millook  

Year 5 

Year 6 Duckpool 

Year 6 Summerleaze 

 
Diary dates 

Friday 24th May   Inset day – no school for pupils  

Monday 3rd June  First day back of summer 2 term  

Wednesday 5th June RSE parent workshop – 2.45pm  

Friday 7th June  PTA ice lolly sale 

Wednesday 12th June  Year 5 Aspire Games  

Thursday 13th June  Year 5 trip to the Eden Project 

Friday 21st June  PTA ice lolly sale  

Tuesday 25th June  Year 3 trip to Truro Museum 

Friday 28th June  Sports day 

Monday 1st -3rd July 2024  Year 6 Bristol Residential   

Friday 5th July  PTA ice lolly sale  

Thursday 11th & Friday 12th July  Year 3 – 6 transition days 

Wednesday 24th July 1pm Year 6 leavers ceremony at the Falcon 

Wednesday 24th July   Last day of summer 2 term     
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